TAB. 115 Obyvatelstvo podfa pohlavia a narodnosti

Néarodnost
PreSov
Slovenska
Madarska
Roémska
Rusinska
Ukrajinska
Ceska
Nemecka
Polska
Chorvatska
Srbska
Ruska
Zidovska
Moravskéa
Bulharska
Ina
Nezistena

Spolu

Muzi

35 331
61

803
662
267
213
23

13

25

10

22

15

103
6623
44 185

Zeny

39138
67

759
793
376
230

18

28

41

24
15

51

6 046
47 597

Spolu

Presov
SODB 2011

74 469
128
1562
1 455
643
443

41

41

11
66

16

46

30

154

12 669
91782



